
EPOXY FLAKES
GRAY BASE

1/8

1/81/8

1/4

OBISPO
#BC1368

GLACIER
#BC1244

YUKON
#BC1248

We carry an assortment of single colors (Not displayed here)

Colors and sizes displayed in this document may not accurately represent actual product, due to 
computer hardware, software, printer, and monitor limitations.



COLOR MICAS

EPOXY FLAKES

SILVER - M1010

We carry an assortment of single colors (Not displayed here)

Colors and sizes displayed in this document may not accurately represent actual product, due to 
computer hardware, software, printer, and monitor limitations.

GOLD - M1020

RUM - M1050MIDNIGHT - M1030

1/4



EPOXY FLAKES  
TAN BASE

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

BURRO CANDY BAR

HENDERSON TRAIL MIX

FOREST CAMO

We carry an assortment of 

single colors (Not displayed here)

Colors and sizes displayed in this document may 
not accurately represent actual product, due to 

computer hardware, software, printer, and 
monitor limitations.  


